Operators Chairs
and Stools
11Version 1.1 February 2019
Group Company
Scanning ChairDeluxe Operators Chair
High Operators Stool
Deluxe Saddle Seat
High Operators Chair
Standard Operators Chair
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
M7A-NXX-01 Standard Operators Chair
•	 Height range 48 - 60 cm (19” - 24”)
with adjustable backrest.
•	 5 star base with castors.
M7A-NXX-02 Standard Operators Chair
•	 Auto-step backrest.
•	 Seat tilt.
•	 Height range 48 - 60 cm (19” - 24”).
•	 5 star base with castors.
M7A-NXX-03 High Operators Chair
•	 Height range 59 - 84 cm (23” - 33”)
with adjustable backrest.
•	 Adjustable height foot ring support.
•	 5 star base with glides.
M7A-NXX-04 High Operators Chair
•	 Auto-step backrest.
•	 Seat tilt.
•	 Height range 59 - 84 cm (23” - 33”).
•	 Adjustable height foot ring support.
•	 5 star base with glides.
M7A-NXX-05 Deluxe Operators Chair
•	 Height range 48 - 60 cm (19” - 24”)
with adjustable high level backrest.
•	 Adjustable height armrest supports (5 settings).
•	 Seat tilt.
•	 5 star base with castors.
M7A-NXX-06 Deluxe Operators Chair
•	 Height range 48 - 60 cm (19” - 24”)
with auto-step backrest.
•	 Adjustable height armrest supports (5 settings).
•	 Seat tilt.
•	 5 star base with castors.
M7A-NXX-07 Standard Operators Stool
•	 Height range 48 - 60 cm (19” - 24”)
•	 5 star base with castors.
M7A-NXX-08 High Operators Stool
•	 Height range 59 - 84 cm (23” - 33”).
•	 Adjustable foot ring support.
•	 5 star base with glides.
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
M7A-NXX-09 Mobile Therapy Stool
•	 Height range 47 - 60 cm.
•	 Standard model with castors.
M7A-NXX-10 Therapy Saddle Chair
•	 Standard model with seat tilt and castors.
•	 Height range 54 - 71 cm.
M7A-NXX-11 Deluxe Saddle Seat
•	 Tilting seat facility.
•	 Height range 54 - 71 cm
(63 - 84 cm available on request).
•	 5 star base with castors.
M7A-NXX-12 Therapy Saddle Chair
•	 Deluxe model with seat tilt and castors.
•	 Height range 63 - 84 cm.
M7A-NXX-13 Economy Saddle Seat
•	 Height range 48 - 60 cm (19” - 24”)
with adjustable high level backrest.
•	 5 star base with castors.
M7A-NXX-14 Operators Work Stool
•	 PU model with foot ring.
•	 Height 47 - 60 cm.
M7A-NXX-15 Operators Work Chair
•	 PU model with backrest.
•	 Height 47 - 60 cm.
M7A-NXX-16 Operators Work Chair
•	 High PU model with backrest and glides.
M7A-NXX-17 Scanning Chair
•	 Spring loaded backrest support
and base with castors.
•	 Height 48 - 60 cm (19” - 24”).
Standard Operators Stool
Knight Imaging Limited
Paradigm House, 3 Melbourne Avenue
Broomhill, Sheffield, S10 2QJ, UK
E-mail: sales@knightimaging.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)114 267 0482
Fax: +44 (0)114 266 3944
Version 1.0 January 2019
Group Company